DRAFT AFC 67th Annual Meeting and Conference Schedule-at-a-Glance for 2016

Date Time
Tuesday 10:00 AM
11/1/2016 1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM

Wednesday 7:30 AM
11/2/2016 8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00PM
1:00 PM
1:00PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:15 PM

End Time
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

3:30PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

8:30 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:15PM
4:30PM

6:15 PM
7:15 PM

Event

Executive Committee Meeting

Registration Desk Open

Community Service & Door Prize Dropoffs

Silent Auction Drop Off

Commission Officers Meeting

AFC Board of Directors Meeting

AFC Board of Directors Dinner (2016 Board Officers only)

Council of Presidents Breakfast
Registration Desk Open
Community Service & Door Prize Dropoffs

Silent Auction Drop Off
Chapters Officers Meeting

Council of Presidents Meeting

Awards Committee

College Certified Professionals Workshop
Concurrent Workshops

Past President's Council Meeting

Council of Presidents/Trustee Luncheon

AFC Retiree Luncheon
Chapter/Region/Commission Displays, CMC Displays
AFC Trustees Commission Annual Meeting
Region 1 Meeting

Region 2 Meeting

Region 3 Meeting

Region 4 Meeting

Region 5 Meeting

Concurrent Workshops

Concurrent Workshops

Opening General Session

Welcome Reception with Exhibitors/Sponsors



6:15 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:45 AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:15 AM

10:30AM

Thursday
11/3/2016

Friday
11/4/2016

7:15 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 AM

10:30 AM
4:00 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
4:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM

11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:45 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

7:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

9:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM

Council of Presidents/Past Presidents/Trustees Reception
Dinner Break (on your own)
Welcome Party

Morning Coffee with Exhibitor

Exhibit Hall Open

Trustee Commission Annual Meeting/Luncheon
Commission Business/Board Meetings

For CCP by CCP

Community Service & Door Prizes

Silent Auction Drop Off

Registration Desk Open
Chapter/Region/Commission Displays, CMC Displays
Concurrent Workshops

Concurrent Workshops

AFC Foundation Board Meeting/Luncheon
Lunch (on your own)

AFC Commissions 101

Concurrent Workshops

Concurrent Workshops

AFC Legislative Committee Meeting
Concurrent Workshops

AFC Foundation Silent Auction and Reception
AFC Annual Awards Gala

AFC Fun Run

Incoming AFC Commission Chairs

Incoming AFC Region Directors

Concurrent Work Shop

Silent Auction Pickup

Florida College System Activities Association Awards Reception (open to all)
Assembly of Delegates Meeting

Closing Awards Brunch



