DRAFT AFC 67th Annual Meeting and Conference Schedule-at-a-Glance for 2016

Date	Time	End Time	Event
Tuesday	10:00 AM		Executive Committee Meeting
11/1/2016	1:00 PM	•	Registration Desk Open
	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	Community Service & Door Prize Dropoffs
	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	Silent Auction Drop Off
	2:30PM	3:30PM	Commission Officers Meeting
	4:00 PM	7:00 PM	AFC Board of Directors Meeting
	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	AFC Board of Directors Dinner (2016 Board Officers only)
Wednesday	7:30 AM	8:30 AM	Council of Presidents Breakfast
11/2/2016	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Registration Desk Open
	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Community Service & Door Prize Dropoffs
	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Silent Auction Drop Off
	8:00 AM	9:00AM	Chapters Officers Meeting
	8:30 AM	-	Council of Presidents Meeting
	8:30 AM		Awards Committee
	9:00 AM		College Certified Professionals Workshop
	10:30AM	11:30 AM	Concurrent Workshops
	11:00 AM		Past President's Council Meeting
	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	Council of Presidents/Trustee Luncheon
	11:45 AM		AFC Retiree Luncheon
	1:00 PM	4:15 PM	Chapter/Region/Commission Displays, CMC Displays
	1:30 PM	=	AFC Trustees Commission Annual Meeting
	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Region 1 Meeting
	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Region 2 Meeting
	1:00PM	2:00PM	Region 3 Meeting
	1:00 PM	2:00PM	Region 4 Meeting
	1:00PM	2:00PM	Region 5 Meeting
	2:15PM	3:15PM	Concurrent Workshops
	3:30 PM	4:30PM	Concurrent Workshops
	4:45 PM	6:15 PM	Opening General Session
	6:15 PM	7:15 PM	Welcome Reception with Exhibitors/Sponsors

	6:15 PM	7:15 PM	Council of Presidents/Past Presidents/Trustees Reception
	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Dinner Break (on your own)
	9:00 PM	12:00 AM	Welcome Party
Thursday 11/3/2016	7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 10:45 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM	10:30 AM 4:00 PM 2:30 PM 9:00 AM 10:15 AM 4:00 PM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 4:00 PM 10:15 AM 11:45 AM 1:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	Morning Coffee with Exhibitor Exhibit Hall Open Trustee Commission Annual Meeting/Luncheon Commission Business/Board Meetings For CCP by CCP Community Service & Door Prizes Silent Auction Drop Off Registration Desk Open Chapter/Region/Commission Displays, CMC Displays Concurrent Workshops Concurrent Workshops AFC Foundation Board Meeting/Luncheon Lunch (on your own) AFC Commissions 101 Concurrent Workshops AFC Foundation Board Meeting/Luncheon Lunch (on your own) AFC Commissions 101 Concurrent Workshops AFC Legislative Committee Meeting Concurrent Workshops
	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	AFC Foundation Silent Auction and Reception
	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	AFC Annual Awards Gala
Friday 11/4/2016	6:45 AM 8:00AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:30AM	7:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 10:30 AM 10:15 AM 12:00 PM	 AFC Fun Run Incoming AFC Commission Chairs Incoming AFC Region Directors Concurrent Work Shop Silent Auction Pickup Florida College System Activities Association Awards Reception (open to all) Assembly of Delegates Meeting Closing Awards Brunch